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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024 &S_WJ
Anlage Damen 50 4er 1 | Kreisliga

Parkstr. 66 b, 58509 Liidenscheid
T 02351 21423

Hallenadresse
Parkstr. 66 b, 58509 Liidenscheid
T 02351 21423

Sportwart/in
Ruggeberg, Frank Peter
T 01608555007 info@kanzlei-rueggeberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Mertgens, Melanie
T 01797425091 melil975@gmx.de
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MF: Eva Maria Emmich

m 01737055590 ; eviemmich@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Piepenstock, Petra
Voth, Anja
Hafenrichter, Katja
Babczinski, Martina
Bamberger, Melanie
Bielinsky, Beate

Jodt, Dagmar
Schulte, Astrid
Kolz, Cornelia
Gustrau, Angela
Emmich, Eva Maria
13 Feyerabend, Elke
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Dr. Bloch-Schiepek, Martina

ID-Nr.

26852095
26652168
27082161
26601784
27193554
26552033
26351443
26500641
27082084
27083488
27354126
26400500
26052052

LK

LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK20,4
LK22,4
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

= GENERALI



